The Flat Cell Kit(FCK2) was designed to evaluate plate material such as metal, semi-conducting plate,
etc. A sample plate will be placed one sample holder by fixing knob.  300ml solution volume can be
used in this test cell kit. Water jacketed version and normal version are available.
Graphite plate as a counter electrode, which is placed in one side of the cell, is included while a
reference electrode should be purchased separately.  A Luggin capillary is also included.  Instead of
graphite plate, the Platinum wire is also used as counter electrode by putting through either of the
ports on cell body.
You can select PTC1 or PTC2 plate test cell kit for small solution volume. Please refer to the PTC1 &

7 Neunganmal 1-gil, Seocho-gu,
Seoul, 06801, Korea
Ordering Guide
CCK01100 ml volume
CCK01T100 ml volume, alkaline resistant cell
CCK05500 ml volume
WCCK05500 ml volume
CCK02200 ml volume
CCK11 liter volume
Water-jacketed type
WCCK11 liter volume
Standard type
Components can vary depending on the type of cells.
CCK01T Alkaline Resistance Cell
made with Teflon
WCCK1 Water-Jacketed Type With
Optional FSH2 & Thermometer
CCK1 Standard Type With
Optional FSH2 & Thermometer
CCK01 Standard Type
CCK02 Standard Type
CCK05 Standard Type
Optional FSH2 & Thermometer
WCCK02 Water-Jacketed Type
 WCCK05 Water-Jacketed Type
WCCK02200 ml volume